

Court No. - 75

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 27047 of 2024

Applicant :- Kripashankar Kushwaha

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Sanjay Kumar Kushwaha, Saroj Kumar Dubey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

Learned AGA prays for and is granted two weeks' time to serve notice upon the opposite party no.2.

Put up this case on 25.09.2024, as fresh.

Order Date :- 10.9.2024

Abhishek Singh